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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Garneau173
Sterling Gym

9.350 9.000 9.4008.850 36.600
2 3 9T 1 1 

1 

Nina Scaramucci109
Nashoba

9.400 8.400 9.2509.300 36.350
1 18 1T 4 2 

2 

Phoebe Kennedy179
Sterling Gym

8.750 8.850 9.1509.150 35.900
15T 5 3 5T 3 

3 

Isabella Valente147
Exxcel

9.075 9.050 8.8008.750 35.675
7 2 12T 13T 4 

4 

Jessica Gould110
Nashoba

8.800 8.700 9.1508.975 35.625
13T 7T 6 5T 5 

5 

Charlotte Woodbury116
Nashoba

8.650 9.100 9.3508.500 35.600
19T 1 18 2* 6T

6T

Gabriella Rausa112
Nashoba

8.700 8.600 9.3508.950 35.600
18 10T 7 2* 6T

6T

Marissa Hamilton114
Nashoba

9.150 8.950 9.1508.350 35.600
6 4 20 5T 6T

6T

Samantha LeBlanc168
Sterling Gym

9.325 8.550 9.0508.575 35.500
3T 13 15 8 9 

9 

Eva Riesenburger149
Exxcel

9.200 8.600 8.9008.775 35.475
5 10T 11 10T 10 

10 

Madison Powell172
Sterling Gym

8.800 8.650 8.8009.100 35.350
13T 9 4 13T 11 

11 

Emily Schoen142
Exxcel

9.325 8.500 8.5008.900 35.225
3T 14T 8 18T 12 

12 

Abigail Burkhart145
Exxcel

9.000 8.700 8.5508.850 35.100
8T 7T 9T 17 13 

13 

Ariana Christmas117
Nashoba

8.475 8.600 8.9009.050 35.025
21 10T 5 10T 14 

14 

Ruby Roberts166
Sterling Gym

8.400 8.450 8.7009.300 34.850
23 16T 1T 15 15 

15 

Anna Zeren150
Exxcel

9.000 8.825 8.3508.650 34.825
8T 6 14 21 16 

16 

Emma McCann152
Exxcel

8.650 8.300 8.8508.250 34.050
19T 19 21T 12 17 

17 

Sivan Danziger146
Exxcel

8.750 8.100 8.5008.550 33.900
15T 21T 16T 18T 18 

18 

Michelle Bojar148
Exxcel

8.375 8.250 8.6508.400 33.675
24 20 19 16 19 

19 

Kathy Mitchell153
Exxcel

9.000 8.100 8.2008.250 33.550
8T 21T 21T 24 20 

20 

Zoey Jin118
Nashoba

9.000 8.450 9.0006.800 33.250
8T 16T 25 9 21 

21 

Abigail Masterson144
Exxcel

8.750 8.500 7.7508.200 33.200
15T 14T 23 25 22 

22 

Thailee Zarycki177
Sterling Gym

8.450 7.900 8.2508.550 33.150
22 24 16T 22T 23 

23 

Alexandra Goldberg143
Exxcel

8.850 8.100 8.5007.550 33.000
12 21T 24 18T 24 

24 
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Leah Spinney113
Nashoba

8.000 6.450 8.2508.750 31.450
25 25 12T 22T 25 

25 
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